twelfth grade in the state for at least five (5) years.

Oklahoma Future Teacher Scholarship and 

Employment Incentive Program

 Scholarship and Incentive Payments:

▪ Scholarship disbursements include one thousand dollars ($1,000) per 
academic year for up to three (3) academic years, and two thousand 
five hundred dollars ($2,500) for the final academic year for eligible full-
time students.

▪ Incentive payments occur upon entry into the workforce as an Oklahoma 
public school teacher and includes $4,000 each year for five consecutive 
years.

▪ All program awards are contingent upon the availability of funds.